1600 watt wet stone polisher with GFCI circuit breaker, 130 mm

LW 1202 SN, PRCD

1600 watt wet stone polisher with GFCI circuit breaker, 130 mm

+ GFCI operator protector circuit breaker: integrated in cord
+ For portable use without an isolating transformer

Order number 477.788

+ Central water supply through gear shaft: for wet polishing of granite and marble

+ Quick-fit brass coupling: for 1/2" water hose

+ Ceramic-coated transmission shaft for optimum wear and rust protection

Technical attributes
Max. tool @

No load speed

Power input

Power output

Tool fixture

Cable length

Size (Wx Lx H)

Weight

Standard equipment
1 bail handle

1 open-ended wrench SW
17

130 mm
1750 rpm
1600 watt
1030 watt
M 14
4,0m

550 x 150 x
190 mm

4,8 kg

258.639
106.461
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