

1600 watt wet stone polisher with GFCI circuit breaker, 130 mm

LW 1202 SN, PRCD



1600 watt wet stone polisher with GFCI circuit breaker, 130 mm

- + GFCI operator protector circuit breaker: integrated in cord
- + For portable use without an isolating transformer
- $+ \ Central\ water\ supply\ through\ gear\ shaft:\ for\ wet\ polishing\ of\ granite\ and\ marble$
- + Quick-fit brass coupling: for 1/2" water hose
- + Ceramic-coated transmission shaft for optimum wear and rust protection

Order number 477.788

Technical attributes	
Max. tool Ø	130 mm
No load speed	1750 rpm
Power input	1600 watt
Power output	1030 watt
Tool fixture	M 14
Cable length	4,0 m
Size (W x L x H)	550 x 150 x 190 mm
Weight	4,8 kg

Standard equipment	
1 bail handle	258.639
1 open-ended wrench SW 17	106.461